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Nike Tennis Camps England

Learn English, Play Tennis

Nike Tennis Camps deliver outstanding tennis
coaching and an accelerated model of English
learning. They also provide a unique opportunity
to develop lifelong friendships and create lasting
memories. Located at a leading English private
school, Bradfield College, boys and girls aged
10-17 can stay for 1 or 2 weeks.

- Coach: player ratio is 1:8 maximum

» Coaching on 1-week camps: 20 hours

- Coaching on 2-week camps: 40 hours

- Free Nike Tennis Camp kit pack

- Individual coach assessment and end-of-camp report

« Teacher: student ratio is 1:16 maximum

- English tuition on 1-week camps: 12.5 hours

- English tuition on 2-week camps: 25 hours

- Individual teacher assessment and end-of-camp report

2015 Camp Dates

1-week camp dates 2-week camp dates

Mon 29 June - Sun 5 July Mon 29 June - Sun 12 July
Mon 6 July - Sun 12 July

Mon 13 July - Sun 19 July Mon 13 July - Sun 26 July

Mon 20 July - Sun 26 July

Mon 27 July - Sun 2 August

Mon 27 July - Sun 9 August

Mon 3 August - Sun 9 August

Every player
will receive a
great Nike Tennis
camp kit pack!
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Located in the heart of the
Berkshire countryside this
LTA-approved tennis centre is one
of Britain’s finest private schools.
As well as many outdoor courts,
Bradfield’s tennis development
centre has 3 indoor competition-
standard hard courts. Other
facilities include full-size grass
pitches, floodlit all-weather pitches,
modern classrooms, an indoor
sports centre and a 25m swimming
pool. Players will be housed in
modern accommodation and
supported by an on-site pastoral
care team.

Excursions

Players will go on some fantastic
excursions during during their time
with us. Players attending a 1 week
camp will go on 1 excursion, while
players attending for 2 weeks will go
on 3 excursions, selected from:

« Wimbledon Museum and Grounds Tour
+ Hampton Court

« London

« A top UK theme park

For more information:
info@verbalisti.com
+381-11 262-3726
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